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NAME Organization Telephone Number Email Address

Charles Bellmore Mt Clemens Water Dept 810-469-6889 bellmorc@libcoop.net
Dan Bishop City of Mt Clemens 810-469-6803
Jim Rabine Harrison TWP/AEW 810-726-1234 jimrabine@ameritech.net
John C. Hart Harrison TWP 810-466-1445
Thomas Rodgers Semco Energy 810-987-7900x2015 tom.rodgers@semcoenergy.com
Tim Dillon 127 Wing Utilities 810-307-4048
Dennis J. Plegue 127 Wing/CEO 810-307-4992 dennis.plegue@miself.ang.af.mil
Gerald Nicholas DTE Energy Services 734-913-5576 nicholog@dtees.com
Rodney A. Gibson Arcadis 864-241-5207 rgibson@gmgw.com
Walter Heinz Arcadis Geraghty & Miller 720-344-3777 wheinz@gmgw.com
Bob Lally AFCESA 850-283-6135 bob.lally@afcesa.af.mil
Mike White DESC Ft Belvoir, Va 703-767-9653 mwhite@desc.dla.mil
Rick Baker DTE Energy 313-220-9002 bakerr@dteenergy.com
Hank Buero DTE Energy 313-220-3998 bueroh@dteenergy.com
Brian Cloninger DTE Energy Services 734-913-5680 cloninb@dtees.com
Randy McConnell Harrison TWP 810-466-1426
Dennis J. Veara 127 Wing/JA 810-307-4078 dennis.veara@miself.ang.af.mil
James (Steve) Krajnik 127 Wing/CE 810-307-4670 james.krajnik@miself.ang.af.mil
Michael Ciaciuch 127 Wing/LGC 810-307-5917 michael.ciaciuch@miself.ang.af.mil
Marc D. Point U.S. Army Garrison 810-307-4389 pointdm@tacom.army.mil
Jacob R. Moser DESC Ft Belvoir, Va 703-767-8333 jmoser@desc.dla.mil


